

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6247 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

NEO SPORTS BROADCASTS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HATHWAY CABLE & DATACOM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

Await original record.

Send reminder.

List again on 15.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar