

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6247 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NEO SPORTS BROADCASTS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HATHWAY CABLE & DATACOM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant states that he
has filed statement of case today itself.

Registry to take appropriate steps as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar